Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat

Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat

Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat

3/26/2022
3/29/2022
4/2/2022
4/5/2022
4/9/2022
4/12/2022
4/16/2022
4/19/2022
4/23/2022
4/26/2022
4/30/2022
5/3/2022
5/7/2022
5/10/2022
5/14/2022

3/26/2022
3/29/2022
4/2/2022
4/5/2022
4/9/2022
4/12/2022
4/16/2022
4/19/2022
4/23/2022
4/26/2022
4/30/2022
5/3/2022
5/7/2022
5/10/2022
5/14/2022

3/26/2022
3/29/2022
4/2/2022
4/5/2022
4/9/2022
4/12/2022
4/16/2022

March 20, 2022

2:00pm
7:30pm
12:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
7:30pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
12:00pm
7:30pm
12:00pm

12:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
7:30pm
12:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm

2:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
7:30pm
12:00pm
7:30pm
12:00pm

at
at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at
at
at

Team Schedules

Minor

White Sox - minor

Astros - minor
Rangers - minor
Rockies - minor
Astros - minor
Rangers - minor
Rockies - minor
Astros - minor
Rangers - minor
Rockies - minor
Astros - minor
Rangers - minor
Rockies - minor
Astros - minor
Rangers - minor
Rockies - minor

Rockies - minor

Rangers - minor
Astros - minor
White Sox - minor
Rangers - minor
Astros - minor
White Sox - minor
Rangers - minor
Astros - minor
White Sox - minor
Rangers - minor
Astros - minor
White Sox - minor
Rangers - minor
Astros - minor
White Sox - minor

Astros - minor

White Sox - minor
Rockies - minor
Rangers - minor
White Sox - minor
Rockies - minor
Rangers - minor
White Sox - minor

WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor

WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor

WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor



Tue 4/19/2022
Sat 4/23/2022
Tue 4/26/2022
Sat 4/30/2022
Tue 5/3/2022

Sat 5/7/2022

Tue 5/10/2022
Sat 5/14/2022

Sat 3/26/2022
Tue 3/29/2022
Sat 4/2/2022
Tue 4/5/2022
Sat 4/9/2022
Tue 4/12/2022
Sat 4/16/2022
Tue 4/19/2022
Sat 4/23/2022
Tue 4/26/2022
Sat 4/30/2022
Tue 5/3/2022
Sat 5/7/2022
Tue 5/10/2022
Sat 5/14/2022

March 20, 2022

6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am

12:00pm
7:30pm
10:00am
6:00pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
7:30pm
10:00am

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

Team Schedules

Minor

Rockies - minor
Rangers - minor
White Sox - minor
Rockies - minor
Rangers - minor
White Sox - minor
Rockies - minor
Rangers - minor

Rangers - minor

Rockies - minor
White Sox - minor
Astros - minor
Rockies - minor
White Sox - minor
Astros - minor
Rockies - minor
White Sox - minor
Astros - minor
Rockies - minor
White Sox - minor
Astros - minor
Rockies - minor
White Sox - minor
Astros - minor

WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor

WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
WH Major
WH Minor
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