Team Schedules

Minor

White Sox - minor

Sat	3/26/2022	2:00pm	at	Astros - minor	WH Minor
Tue	3/29/2022	7:30pm		Rangers - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/2/2022	12:00pm		Rockies - minor	WH Minor
Tue	4/5/2022	7:30pm		Astros - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/9/2022	2:00pm	at	Rangers - minor	WH Minor
Tue	4/12/2022	6:00pm	at	Rockies - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/16/2022	12:00pm	at	Astros - minor	WH Minor
Tue	4/19/2022	7:30pm		Rangers - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/23/2022	12:00pm		Rockies - minor	WH Minor
Tue	4/26/2022	6:00pm		Astros - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/30/2022	2:00pm	at	Rangers - minor	WH Minor
Tue	5/3/2022	7:30pm		Rockies - minor	WH Major
Sat	5/7/2022	12:00pm	at	Astros - minor	WH Minor
Tue	5/10/2022	7:30pm		Rangers - minor	WH Major
Sat	5/14/2022	12:00pm		Rockies - minor	WH Minor
				Rockies - minor	
Sat	3/26/2022	12:00pm	٦t	Pangore minor	WH Minor
Tue	3/20/2022	6:00pm	aι	Rangers - minor Astros - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/2/2022	12:00pm	a+	White Sox - minor	WH Minor
Tue	4/5/2022	6:00pm	at	Rangers - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/9/2022	12:00pm	a+	Astros - minor	WH Minor
Tue	4/12/2022	6:00pm	at	White Sox - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/16/2022	2:00pm	at	Rangers - minor	WH Minor
Tue	4/19/2022	6:00pm	at	Astros - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/23/2022	12:00pm	at	White Sox - minor	WH Minor
Tue	4/26/2022	7:30pm	at	Rangers - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/30/2022	12:00pm	at	Astros - minor	WH Minor
Tue	5/3/2022	7:30pm	at	White Sox - minor	WH Major
Sat	5/7/2022	2:00pm	at	Rangers - minor	WH Minor
Tue	5/10/2022	6:00pm	at	Astros - minor	WH Major
Sat	5/14/2022	12:00pm	at	White Sox - minor	WH Minor
Sac	3/ 14/ 2022	12.00pm	at	Willie Sox Tillion	WIT MINIO
				Astros - minor	
Sat	3/26/2022	2:00pm		White Sox - minor	WH Minor
Tue	3/29/2022	6:00pm	at	Rockies - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/2/2022	10:00am	at	Rangers - minor	WH Minor
Tue	4/5/2022	7:30pm	at	White Sox - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/9/2022	12:00pm		Rockies - minor	WH Minor
Tue	4/12/2022	7:30pm		Rangers - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/16/2022	12:00pm		White Sox - minor	WH Minor

March 20, 2022 Page 1 of 2

Team Schedules

Minor

Tue	4/19/2022	6:00pm	at	Rockies - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/23/2022	2:00pm	at	Rangers - minor	WH Minor
Tue	4/26/2022	6:00pm	at	White Sox - minor	WH Major
Sat	4/30/2022	12:00pm		Rockies - minor	WH Minor
Tue	5/3/2022	6:00pm		Rangers - minor	WH Major
Sat	5/7/2022	12:00pm		White Sox - minor	WH Minor
Tue	5/10/2022	6:00pm	at	Rockies - minor	WH Major
Sat	5/14/2022	10:00am	at	Rangers - minor	WH Minor

Rangers - minor

3/26/2022	12:00pm		Rockies - minor	WH Minor
3/29/2022	7:30pm	at	White Sox - minor	WH Major
4/2/2022	10:00am		Astros - minor	WH Minor
4/5/2022	6:00pm	at	Rockies - minor	WH Major
4/9/2022	2:00pm		White Sox - minor	WH Minor
4/12/2022	7:30pm	at	Astros - minor	WH Major
4/16/2022	2:00pm		Rockies - minor	WH Minor
4/19/2022	7:30pm	at	White Sox - minor	WH Major
4/23/2022	2:00pm		Astros - minor	WH Minor
4/26/2022	7:30pm	at	Rockies - minor	WH Major
4/30/2022	2:00pm		White Sox - minor	WH Minor
5/3/2022	6:00pm	at	Astros - minor	WH Major
5/7/2022	2:00pm		Rockies - minor	WH Minor
5/10/2022	7:30pm	at	White Sox - minor	WH Major
5/14/2022	10:00am		Astros - minor	WH Minor
	3/29/2022 4/2/2022 4/5/2022 4/9/2022 4/12/2022 4/16/2022 4/19/2022 4/23/2022 4/26/2022 4/30/2022 5/3/2022 5/7/2022 5/10/2022	3/29/2022 7:30pm 4/2/2022 10:00am 4/5/2022 6:00pm 4/9/2022 2:00pm 4/12/2022 7:30pm 4/16/2022 2:00pm 4/19/2022 7:30pm 4/23/2022 7:30pm 4/23/2022 7:30pm 4/30/2022 7:30pm 5/3/2022 6:00pm 5/7/2022 2:00pm 5/7/2022 7:30pm	3/29/2022 7:30pm at 4/2/2022 10:00am 4/5/2022 6:00pm at 4/9/2022 7:30pm at 4/12/2022 7:30pm at 4/16/2022 2:00pm 4/19/2022 7:30pm at 4/23/2022 2:00pm 4/26/2022 7:30pm at 4/30/2022 2:00pm 5/3/2022 6:00pm at 5/7/2022 2:00pm 5/10/2022 7:30pm at	3/29/2022 7:30pm at White Sox - minor 4/2/2022 10:00am Astros - minor 4/5/2022 6:00pm at Rockies - minor 4/9/2022 2:00pm White Sox - minor 4/12/2022 7:30pm at Astros - minor 4/16/2022 2:00pm Rockies - minor 4/19/2022 7:30pm at White Sox - minor 4/23/2022 2:00pm Astros - minor 4/30/2022 7:30pm at Rockies - minor 5/3/2022 6:00pm at Astros - minor 5/7/2022 2:00pm Rockies - minor 5/10/2022 7:30pm at White Sox - minor 5/10/2022 7:30pm at White Sox - minor

March 20, 2022 Page 2 of 2